WRITE IN

PROPOSITION EVERTON SCHOOL
FACILITY BOND ISSUE

YES

NO

Shall the Board of Education of the
Everton R-III School District, Missouri,
without an estimated increase in the
current debt service property tax levy,
borrow money in the amount of Nine
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars
($950,000) for the purpose of providing
funds to expand parking; to upgrade the
Agriculture Building; to update and
modernize bathrooms; to renovate the
cafeteria and dining areas; to upgrade
classroom spaces and technology
infrastructure; to improve the exterior

[...]

SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND ELECTION
PROPOSITION GREENFIELD
SCHOOLS

YES

NO

Shall the Board of Education of the
Greenfield R-IV School District,
Missouri, without an estimated increase
in the current debt service property tax
levy, borrow money in the amount of
Two Million Five Hundred Thousand
Dollars ($2,500,000) for the purpose of
providing funds to repair and/or replace
roofs, upgrade heating, ventilation, and
air conditioning (HVAC) systems, paint,
and replace doors at the Elementary
School; to complete masonry
tuckpointing, replace windows, and
perform asbestos abatement at the